VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2011 Conc. Rehab. & Utility Cuts Patching PROJECT NO.: ST-11-01
LOCATION: Various iocations CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  G&M Cement Contractors DATE: 5/12/2010

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: = Adjusting quantities to account for the Placement of new concrete pavement in the parking lot adjacent

to Fire Station #2 and the replacement of concrete panels in the driveway of the station as is budgeted for in the CIP.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([13+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5]

[1] $900,000.00
[2] $0.00
[3] $900,000.00
[4] $313,620.00

$1,213,620.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4])
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$313,620.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

A N RV
Resident Engineer ) Date
N ]
WMQ}QJL s/is[2¢i¢
Contractor " "Date
)
—r/
W/ M /5/ 2o/0
Village Engineer Date
vy
, 6/ / a’/tzy e
Director cydblic Works Date
L’
Accountant Date

Approved By:
Director of Finan

Approved By:

{<$10K or 25%)

Village Manager

- 7. //) /
Approved By:WM /
(>$10K or 25%) Village P@iﬁnt

Attest:

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all b

hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

ds, permits, inst and guar are




FY 2011 Conc. Rehab. & Utility Cuts Patching C.O.#1 5112/2010

Z0017400 DRAIN UTIL STR ADJ 20 EACH $175.00 i $0_0
Total Amount of Change Order $313,620.00




