VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2011 Conc. Rehab. & Utility Cuts Patching PROJECT NO.: ST-11-01
LOCATION: Various locations CHANGE ORDER: 3 Final Balancing
CONTRACTOR:  G&M Cement Contractors DATE: 5/6/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final balancing change order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $900,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $497,115.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $1,397,115.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($2,161.81)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $1,394,953.19
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $494,953.19
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $917,548.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

FEA WA

C'//Z/I'I

Resident Engineer “ Date
Ao e, Q0 Sfe
Contractor " Date
ne? 8 Lot Ti3
Village Engineer Date
T
" 7 Date
Gy I
Financ € Date

Approved By:

Approved By:

(<$10K or 25%)

Village Manager Date

Approved By:

(>$10K or 25%)

Attest:

vn[,a‘éé Clerk 0 L ~ Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are

hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(18'191°2%) 19piQ 9buey) Jo Junowy [ejoL

00°STY'ss 00°S2$ 00°LIT  [8tC | nE0O8 Jie ONINYVM 378V.L03.130|00800¥Zy
00°0$8°C$- 000s6$  [(00°€) S HOVH |8 NOO3YH ¥1S 111N NIvYa|0022100Z
00°SLOS$ 00°SLT$ 00°6¢ 6S HOVH [og rav ¥.1s 1iLN NivdajoorZ100z
00°0$ 00°000°ST$ | 00°0 z WNST [¢ 10¥d ® INOD 4v¥1(00210L0Z
00°0SEP1$- 00719 (00'szo1) |[sLoT I1  |oo1g ¥2'991 9200 9N0D|007L0909
00'8¥9% 00CI$ 00¥S (1433 d1  |s6TE Z1'6d1 9200 dN0D|00650909
S8YT8 1S 0S'1v$ 06'STS  |6'S9LYT ax os |overl 0l ¥1 HOLVd 9 10|9.60027%
0S°T€0°9T$ 0S'+¥$ 00°58¢ 86LS ax 0s |[e1zs 8 ¥1 HOLvd 9 10|¥¥60021 1
00°588°1$ 00'1$ | 00°$881  [$8¢T 140S [oor ; W3 M1VYMIAIS|00900077
00°TLST$- 00'C$ (0098L)  |PI¥S IT 0029 ‘WIH H31L1NO ® 94ND "9N0D[00S000t Y
00°005°c$- 00°L$ (00°008) |00z aa os |ooL W3Y LNJWIAV IAIHA|002000v1
00'888°8$ 00'8$ 00'TTIT  [#9S0T dx Os [esver N3 ININIAVA|[00100011
00°CES$ 00'¥$ 00°€€T $8¢CC 1108 [es1T 1dS MTYM3AIS ONOD 2d|00S00¥2ZY
00°0ST'LI$- 0S'v€$ (00008) 00T ax Os |ooL dS 9 1Ad AVM3AIYA 00d|01200€2y
ST'Evrcs €L'€S 00°SS9 8010 ax OS [esvel ¥ 9 1VIN Nv¥9 gns|002LoLLe
00'808°ST$- 00'v$ (00°Zs6€) |0 ax 0s [ts6'c 1dS 9NIAA0S (00200252
10°0$- 10°0$ 0o 0 LINO |1 ONIYILYM ITddNS|00200252
0S°9¢¥$- 0S'1$ (00'167)  |LL9E ax 0s |[896¢ ¥ d% 4 110Sd0L|SL910L12
0T’ 16¥$ SL'0$ | €6'7S9  [8010C dx OS [eSr6l - av.1S ¥9/4 av4 HO31039{000L00L2
00°0T1°81$- 00°0€$ (00409  [osLe axnd |rser NOILYLYAYOX3 H1¥VY3|00L00202
00°09L$- 000c$  [(00°8¢€) - axno |os H94NS 9N NYHO SN0Y0d|02¥00202
0009L$- 00°0T$ (00°8€) | axnd |os 11VYW SNN dS1d ® W3Y]|00210202

, : | »onpag | Mpuenp | | Mpuenp e : :
99l [ejo) soudyun | doppy | reud | pun | puewuny | CWIL ON

L1L0Z/9/S ERO0D Buiyoyed sing ANnn B "qeyay ouod 110z Ad




